Place

DU A WN =

Bib #

17
16

Name

Leslie Miller
Mackey Williams
Colin Thompson
Trevor Forbes
Jarrette Stubbs
Suhayla Hepburn

Start

06:08:39.29
06:08:39.29
06:08:39.29
06:08:39.29
06:08:39.29
06:08:39.29

Finish

06:54:05.42
07:21:19.12
07:27:07.77
07:38:59.26
08:19:58.73
08:20:34.12

Time

00:45:26.12
01:12:39.82
01:18:28.47
01:30:19.97
02:11:19.43
02:11:54.83

Pace

00:07:20.00
00:11:43.00
00:12:39.00
00:14:34.00
00:21:11.00
00:21:16.00

Age
77
56
62
47
29
25

Gender

MIXTXXZX

Division

10k Walkers
10k Walkers
10k Walkers
10k Walkers
10k Walkers
10k Walkers



